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Weitere Infos




Junior European Judo Championships

Maribor 2017

Form 1: Numerical Inscription & Team Competition
	FEDERATION:
	

	Address:
	

	Telephone:
	
	Fax:
	

	Email:
	


	Number Participants

Individual - Men
(max 2 per category, 10 in total)
	
	Number Participants

Individual - Women

(max 2 per category, 10 in total)

	-55 kg
	
	
	-44 kg
	

	-60 kg
	
	
	-48 kg
	

	-66 kg
	
	
	-52 kg
	

	-73 kg
	
	
	-57 kg
	

	-81 kg
	
	
	-63 kg
	

	-90 kg
	
	
	-70 kg
	

	-100 kg
	
	
	-78 kg
	

	+100 kg
	
	
	+78 kg
	


	Team Competition (Sunday) Men
(Yes/No)
	
	
	Team Competition (Sunday) Women
(Yes/No)
	

	Number of extra male athletes participating only in team event
	
	
	Number of extra female athletes participating only in team event
	


	Coaches
	

	Doctors
	

	Physiotherapist
	

	Team Officials
	


	Total Competitors:
	
	Total Officials:
	
	Delegation Total:
	


Please send this document, completed to EJU Head Office headoffice@eju.net and to the organiser ecmaribor@judo2017.eu before 4th August 2017.
DATE:
Signature of the head of the delegation and stamp of the federation.
